
COPY.
PRINT.
DESIGN.

GEORGE  99 Meade Street  044 874 5014  info@blitsdruk.co.za• • T •

KNYSNA  9 Pitt Street  044 382 2207  knysna@blitsdruk.co.za• • T •

www.blitsdruk.co.za



DIGITAL PRINTING

B&W COPIES EXTRAS

PAPER UPGRADE

PAPER SIZE

PAPER 

80GSM BOND

NUMBER OF SHEETS

+ ADD SPECIALITY INKS (Gold / Silver / Clear / White)

+ ADD FINISHING

Full Colour Front

01 - 49

115gsm Coated

148gsm Coated

Translucent 112gsm

Tinted Paper 80gsm

Cutting Cost

Digital Small Format Cutting

Per Ink, Per Side PER SHEET

R7.00

R1.30

R25.00

R6.00 / sheet   (R120 minimum charge)

R8.00

R13.50

R2.65

R100.00

R8.00

R11.00

R2.45

R2.45

R3.95

R11.15

R1.00

R130.00

R7.50

R4.75

R4.90

R290.00

R2.80

Full Colour Front & Back

50 - 999

128gsm Coated

Linen / Ripple / Munken Pure 280gsm

Bring your own paper

300gsm Coated / Pro Design Polylaser 368gsm (Synthetic / Waterproof)

Folding / Crease / Punch / Round Corners

UV Varnish Per Sheet Per Side

R13.50

R0.85

R50.00

R20.00

R0.95

R135.00

R6.00

R14.50

R1.50

R3.75

R12.75

- R0.15

R7.45 R44.55

R160.00

R5.00

R8.50

R2.15

R345.00

R2.00

Full Colour Front, Black Reverse

1000+

170gsm Coated Nautilus 300gsm (Recycled - Off White)

Stapled Sets (Single)

350gsm Coated / Pro Design Thin Speciality (80gsm -120gsm)

R8.00

R0.70

R17.00

R0.85

R12.00

R1.10

R4.25 R9.55

R1.30

R7.95 R14.30

R6.35

R1.50

Black Front

200gsm Coated Emtini Kraft 235gsm / Cape Liner

A4 Black Transparency

400gsm Coated Heavy Speciality (130gsm - 300gsm)

Laser Vinyl

N/A R5.00 R4.00

R4.90 R4.80

R17.50

R8.50 R29.15

R24.40

R3.20

Black Front and Back

250gsm Coated Polylaser 190gsm (Synthetic / Waterproof)

A4 Colour Transparency

Paper Labelstock

270gsm Nimgbo (Packaging Boxes)

Black Card 330gsm

Tattoo Paper (A4)

N/A

N/A

R6.50 R5.50

R6.40 R22.80

R30.00

R14.35

R7.60

R42.40

R30.00

R4.75

FC COPIES

A4 S/S

01-199

A4 D/S

200-499

A3 S/S

500+

A3 D/S

A4 SRA3

SRA3

STAMPS
SELF-INKING / MODICO / HANDLE STAMPS & MORE

Contact stamps@blitsdruk.co.za for our full price list.



NCR BOOKS

DOCUMENT & BOOK BINDING

A5

A4 WIRE / COMB / SPIRAL BINDING

COMB SIZE BINDING EXTRAS + OTHERNO. SHEETS UNIT

QTY QTY

1-4 (each) 1-4 (each) 

7.9mm 60 sheets A4 Covers - 300gsm Card / CLEAR Plastic

LEAD TIME: 7-10 Business Days

SETUP/MINOR DESIGN LEAD TIMES: 2-3 Business Days
LOGO/MAJOR DESIGN LEAD TIMES: 5-7 Business Days

R395.00R410.00 R485.00R585.00

R12.20 R3.75

5 5

9.5mm 75 sheets

16mm 140 sheets

R1380.00R1275.00 R1855.00R1960.00

R14.30

R21.20

10 10

11mm 85 sheets

Perfect Binding

19mm 170 sheets

R2345.00R2225.00 R3180.00R3340.00

R15.90

R15.00

R21.75

20 20

12.7mm 100 sheets

Glue Padding (100x sheets)

Double Staple Set 

22mm 200 sheets

R3235.00R4190.00 R5035.00R5250.00

R17.00

R7.50

R2.55

R22.80

50 50

14mm 120 sheets

Single Stapled Set

Saddle Stitched (2x Staples)

Hole Punching (double punch per set)

Magnet Strips

32mm 250 sheets

R5460.00R6520.00 R10 445.00R12 880.00

R19.60

R1.30

R3.50

R2.55

R0.60

R34.00

DUPLICATE DUPLICATETRIPLICATE TRIPLICATE

A4

TYPE DESCRIPTION COST PER DESIGN

SETUP CHARGES Vectorising Artwork / Lasercutting & Tshirt Setup R250.00

MINOR DESIGN

MAJOR DESIGN

WEBSITE DESIGN

Business Cards / Flyers / Cards / Label / Table Talkers

Menus / Booklets / Catalogues / Magazines

Based on client needs

R450.00

R450.00 (Concept Pages) + R100.00 per page

P.O.R

LOGO DESIGN

SCANNING

Includes DESIGN of Logo / Business Card / Letterhead / Emailer

Document Scanning & Email

R1250.00

R10.00 per page

DESIGN & LAYOUT

Multiple to view per page =  to our total price    ADD 10%
DOUBLE SIDED PAGES = A5 Double sided = //  A4 Double sided = ADD R0.30 PER PAGE ADD R0.55 PER PAGE

LAMINATION
THICKNESS

160 MICRON

Gloss or Matt Lamination.
Up to A3 = Pouch Encapsulation (With border) / A2+  = Roll Laminated (Flush cut)

R12.20 R6.40 R8.50 R14.85 R61.50 R84.80 R164.30 R155/m²

250 MICRON N/A R7.40 R11.70 R16.95 N/A N/A N/A N/A

ID + CLIP A5 A4 A0A1A2A3 ODD



BUSINESS CARDS
Printed on 400gsm (George) / 350gsm (Knysna) Enquire in store about other paper options. Artwork NOT INCLUDED.

STANDARD INK LEAD TIME: 2-3 Business Days
SPECIALITY INK LEAD TIME: 5-7 Business Days

QTY

100

260

1000

R205.00

R375.00

R845.00

R295.00

R480.00

R1200.00

R249.00

R450.00

R980.00

R175.00

R225.00

R490.00

R195.00

R280.00

R585.00

200

500

2000

R310.00

R515.00

R1050.00

R450.00

R625.00

R1580.00

R325.00

R560.00

R1160.00

R215.00

R290.00

R840.00

R250.00

R355.00

R1025.00

FC FRONT FC F+B FC F + B&W B B&W F B&W F+B

 NOTE PADS
BLACK AND WHITE FULL COLOUR

LEAD TIME: 5-7 Business Days
SPECIFICATIONS: 80gsm Bond. Glue Padded. 5mm White border. Does not include cover

A6 A5

A5

A5

A4

A5

50 Sheets 25 Sheets

25 Sheets

100 Sheets

100 Sheets

100 Sheets

R13.25 R30.00

R17.50

R46.00

R82.00

R46.00

R16.75 R40.00

R22.50

R50.00

R90.00

R50.00

R11.50 R22.00

R13.00

R39.00

R68.00

R39.00

100+ 10+

100+

5+

5+

5+

10+ 5+

10+

1+

1+

1+

250+ 20+

250+

20+

20+

20+ A4

A5

100 Sheets

100 Sheets

R150.00

R100.00

R250.00

R140.00

R130.00

R72.00

5+

5+

1+

1+

20+

20+

CALENDARS

20
24

Tent Calendars (DL) Fridge Calendars (A5) Monthly Wall Calendar (A3)

QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY

1-100 1-100 1-100

LEAD TIME: 5-7 Business Days

R23.00 R15.00 R60.00

101-500 101-500 101-500R14.00 R8.00 R45.00

501+ 501+ 501+R10.00 R6.00 R35.00

EACH EACH EACH

300gsm Card Printed in full Colour.
Supplied flat with D/S tape

300gsm Card Printed in full Colour.
Magnet strips applied top & bottom

A3 Backing - 400gsm Card full colour
A4 Months - 80gsm full colour. Stapled

2024

JANUARY

ADD Matt / Gloss Lamination
 Speciality Ink ADD

ADD Rounded Corners
 UV VarnishADD

R0.60 / card (flush cut, no borders)
R0.40 / ink, per side

R80.00 / set
R0.25 / card, per side



BARCODE LABELS SUBLIMATION
R150.00 Setup fee per job applies

QUANTITY 60x40mm30x40mm

1 - 1000 R0.40R0.35

1001 + R0.30R0.25

TYPE 51+21-5001-20

MUGS White 325ml

MUGS Tin

Mousepads

R75.00R85.00R100.00

R125.00

R75.00

R110.00

R60.00

R100.00

R40.00

MUGS Magic 325ml R100.00R110.00R125.00

LEAD TIME: 5-7 Business Days 

New Block 

Foiling 

Setup Fee

EACH

PER ITEM

PER JOB

Creation of foiling block (once off)

Pricing per foiled area

Setup of Foil Block, per colour, per block

R3.00

R250.00

R800.00

FOILING
Maximum Block size 90mm x 90mm 

PUZZLES
PIECES

200 Piece (250x350mm)

LEAD TIME:
5-7 Business Days

R215.00

300 Piece (260x380mm) R265.00

500 Piece (520x380mm) R480.00

1000 Piece (750x500mm) R585.00

EACH

TSHIRT PRINTING
DTF T-SHIRT PRINTING DIRECT TO GARMENT (GEORGE)

LEAD TIME: 4-5 Business Days

SIZE WHITE TSHIRTPRINT & PRESS PRINT

A6 R35.00 R122.00 R100.00

A5 R55.00

A4 R100.00

A3 R180.00

* White / Light coloured tshirts only for Direct to Garment printing

* White shirts available in kids & adult sizes

* White onesies also available

* Direct to Garment printing up to A4 size

 PVC ID CARDS WRISTBANDS
Durable Plastic PVC Cards. Samples in Store R60.00 Setup Fee. Orders in Multiples of 10

SPECIFICATIONS TYPEEACH EACH

FC Front

ID Card (FC Front) Incl. String Lanyard

BlankR30.00

R45.00

R1.60

FC Front & Back PrintedR49.00 R2.65

NAME BADGES BUTTON BADGES
TYPE SIZE

Colour Domed 37mm70 x 20 R115.00 R27.50 R17.50 R12.50R45.00

Silver / Gold Domed 56mm70 x 20 R125.00 R33.50 R20.50 R16.00R55.00

Colour Plastic 65 x 20 R105.00

SIZE 51-10021-501-20EACH 101+



KIDDIES SCHOOL BRANDING
Marking of Children’s Clothing & School Stationary. Please refer to separate catalogue for design options available 

PACKAGE

PACKAGE A 50x Small + 50x Medium + 50x Round

PACKAGE C 50x Small + 50x Medium + 50x Round + 20x Shoe

PACKAGE E 100x Small + 100x Medium + 100x Round + 20x Shoe + 1x Bag Tag

R125.00

R165.00

R275.00

PACKAGE B 100x Small + 100x Medium + 100x Round

PACKAGE D 100x Small + 100x Medium + 100x Round + 20x Shoe

R220.00

R240.00

INCLUDES PRICE

SMALL

MEDIUM

ROUND SHOE

BAG TAG

ADD ON
PRODUCT PRODUCTPRICE PRICE

100x Small 1x Clothing StampR30.00 R400.00

100x Medium 50x Sew in Tags (material)R65.00 R120.00

50x Round Trodat Stamp ‘n Stick kit

1x Bag Tag (Hole punched or slit)

R45.00 R350.00

R40.00

50x Shoe Trodat Stamp ‘n Stick refill

100x Iron On Labels (30mm x 15mm) 

R45.00 R190.00

R120.00

MOUNTING & STRETCHING
MATERIAL

Poster print + Mount

Print & Shutter Board

LEAD TIME: 5-7 Business Days
MOUNTS: 45mm Edge (Black/White)
CANVAS: 65mm excess required

R155.00 R230.00 R340.00 R525.00 R745.00 R1185.00

P.O.R

Canvas Print + Stretch R315.00 R430.00 R695.00 R900.00 R1275.00 R1905.00

A5 A4 A0A1A2A3



ACM BOARDS
Size

Single Sided R100.00R510.00 R2000.00R260.00 R160.00 R300.00 R550.00 R1050.00

A4600 x 800 1220 x 2440600 x 400 A1 A0A2A3

LEAD TIME: 5-7 Business Days
UV Printed directly onto ACM

CORREX BOARDS

BANNERS

3mm S-Flute

Single Sided

LEAD TIME: 7-10 Business Days

R45.00R195.00R100.00 R65.00 R120.00 R235.00 R470.00

Double Sided R60.00R395.00R180.00 R110.00 R220.00 R420.00 R830.00

A4600 x 800600 x 400 A1 A0A2A3

PULL-UP BANNER (Indoor) - 850 x 2050mm

FIN & TELESCOPIC BANNER (Indoor / Outdoor)

X-BANNER (Indoor) - 1850mm x650mm

QTY

SIZE

QTYPRINT

DOUBLE (X1)

PRINTCOMPLETE

SINGLE (X2)

COMPLETE

Economy 1-4 units

2 meter

1-4 unitsR850.00

R1585.00

R450.00R950.00

R1950.00

R850.00

Economy 5+ units

3 meter

5+ unitsR800.00

R2050.00

R400.00R900.00

R2500.00

R750.00

Luxury

4 meter

R870.00

R2695.00

R1750.00

R2995.00

LEAD TIME: 5-7 Business Days
UV Printed directly onto correx - No eyelets

ESTATE AGENT BOARDS
SIZE ADD A STAND600mm x 400mm + Add

Single Sided Plastic StandR100.00 R120.00

Double Sided Metal StandR185.00 R220.00

LEAD TIME: 4-5 Business Days
Includes Eyelets

OTHER EVENT BRANDING LEAD TIME: 7-10 BUSINESS DAYS

GAZEBOS  EVENT BRANDING  POP-UP BANNERS  BANNER WALLS  VEHICLE WRAPPING. POR/ / /  /

LEAD TIME: 4-5 Business Days (Determined by size of order)
ARTWORK: Not included - Artwork must be supplied in vector format.

Laser Cutting Laser EngravingPER MINUTE PER MINUTE

Excluding Material Excluding Material R5.50R9.00

LASERCUTTING



LARGE FORMAT PRINTING MINIMUM ORDER: R120.00
LEAD TIME: 2-3 BUSINESS DAYS

MATERIAL

R62

R125

R435

R580

R795

R900

R550

R635

R635

R920

R770

R965

R1735

R1100

R400

R480

R1220

R720

R585

R745

R425

R450

R570

R470

R830

R1000

R1050

R900

R605

R1030

R650

R1400

R850

R200

R6000

R17/m

R15/m

R16

R32

R109

R145

R199

R225

R138

N/A

N/A

N/A

R193

R242

R434

R275

N/A

N/A

R305

N/A

N/A

R118

R208

R250

R263

R225

R152

R258

R163

R350

R213

N/A

N/A

R8

R16

N/A

N/A

R100

R113

R69

N/A

N/A

N/A

R97

R121

R217

R138

N/A

N/A

R153

N/A

N/A

R59

R104

R125

R132

R113

R76

R129

R82

R175

R107

N/A

N/A

R31

R63

R218

R290

R398

R450

R275

N/A

N/A

N/A

R385

R483

R868

N/A

N/A

N/A

R610

N/A

N/A

R235

R415

R500

R525

R450

R303

R515

R325

R700

R425

N/A

N/A

R62

R125

R435

R580

R795

R900

R550

N/A

N/A

N/A

R770

R965

R1735

N/A

N/A

N/A

R1220

N/A

N/A

R470

R830

R1000

R1050

R900

R605

R1030

R650

R1400

R850

N/A

N/A

80gsm Plan Prints Black and White

80gsm Plan Prints Full Colour

130gsm Poster Paper

200gsm Poster 

200gsm Photo

Cast Vinyl with Liquid Lamination

Matt / Gloss Vinyl 

Cut Out Vinyl + Masking

Cut Out Sandblast Vinyl + Masking 

Cut Out Gold / Silver Vinyl

Vinyl on Correx (3mm)

Vinyl on ABS (1-3mm)

Vinyl on ACM (3mm)

Vinyl on Fridge / Vehicle Magnets

PVC Banner with seem & Eyelets

PVC Grand Format Wider than 1.5m

Canvas Prints

Printed Contravision / Sandblast  

Wallpaper Vinyl Print only

Wallpaper Vinyl Print + Installation*

UV Print Full Colour (Supplied Material)

UV Primer + Print FC (Supplied Material)

UV Print FC + White (Supplied Material)

UV on Correx Single Sided

UV on Correx Double Sided

UV on ACM

UV on Fridge / Car Magnet

UV DTF

UV on 3mm Foamboard

UV on 10mm Foamboard

UV on 0.9mm ABS

UV on Clear Perspex (3mm) + White

DTF

Liquid Lamination / Film lam UV Protection 

Resin Domed Labels

Digital Large Format Cutting 

Clothing Ribbon Labels (30mm wide)

A0A1A2A3/M²

On Client supplied material

On Client supplied material

On Client supplied material

*Only applicable in George at this cost

+ Eyelets R7.00 EACH

+ Rope POR

M² PRICES APPLIES FOR ALL NON STANDARD SIZING
INSTALLATION NOT INCLUDED IN ABOVE PRICING +

R120 min charge

R120 min charge


